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250 MAIN EVENT - HARD CHARGER
RANK # RIDER BIKE POSITION CHANGE HOLESHOT POS FINISH POS

1 224 Joshua Varize Kawasaki +9 20 11
2 71 Carson Mumford KTM +6 16 10
3 47 Levi Kitchen Kawasaki +5 7 2
4 245 Matti Jorgensen Honda +5 21 16
5 131 Crockett Myers Suzuki +3 17 14
6 800 Preston Masciangelo GasGas +3 22 19
7 1W Haiden Deegan Yamaha +2 3 1
8 23 Michael Mosiman Yamaha +2 8 6
9 34 Ryder Difrancesco Husqvarna +1 5 4
10 60 Hunter Yoder Yamaha +1 9 8
11 40 Parker Ross Yamaha +1 10 9
12 57 Avery Long KTM +1 14 13
13 260 Nico Koch KTM +1 18 17
14 173 Hunter Schlosser Honda +1 19 18
15 142 Cameron Mcadoo Kawasaki -1 4 5
16 19 Maximus Vohland Yamaha -1 6 7
17 61 Max Anstie (HS) Yamaha -2 1 3
18 137 Ayden Shive KTM -3 12 15
19 284 Lorenzo Camporese Kawasaki -5 15 20
20 208 Logan Leitzel Kawasaki -8 13 21
21 43 Lux Turner Yamaha -10 2 12
22 83 Justin Rodbell Honda -11 11 22
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